
Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 377 Maksim Deikin Russian SXS Pro 25 22 22 69

2 369 Segei Kariakin Russian SXS Pro 20 25 DNF 45

3 323 Matthew Peter Abraham Indian SXS Pro-Am 11 14 18 43

4 398 Johannes Kleinschmidt South African SXS Pro 12 25 37

5 331 Aleksei Shmotev Russian SXS Pro 18 18 DQ 36

6 386 Hangting Guo Chinese SXS Pro 16 20 36

7 303 Andreas Borgmann Danish SXS Pro DNF 20 13 33

8 387 Bibo Jin Chinese Haolin Jin SXS Pro 14 8 11 33

9 343 Odil Murodov Uzbekistani SXS Pro-Am 15 15 30

10 380 Sergei Remennik Russian SXS Pro 22 7 29

11 333 Saif Bin Saifan Emirati SXS Pro 11 16 27

12 338 Zhengjiang Hu Chinese SXS Pro 13 14 27

13 321 Nora Aljassasi Emirati SXS Pro 8 10 18

14 318 Jun Ma Chinese SXS Pro 16 16

15 302 Khalid Al Jafla Emirati SXS Pro 15 15

16 375 Ryan Engelbecht South African SXS Pro 13 13

17 308 Tamer Abou Elsaad Canadian SXS Pro 12 DNF 12

18 345 Dhari Althefiri Kuwaiti Saffah Aldafeeri Kuwaiti SXS Pro 12 12

19 388 Mansour Al Helei Emirati SXS Pro 10 DNF DNF 10

20 378 Zhiming Zhang Chinese SXS Pro 9 9

21 367 Mathilda Lauwens French Yous Nabhan SXS Pro 9 9

22 366 Marvin Schrickel German SXS Pro DNF DNF 0

23 310 Farah Zakaria Jordanian SXS Pro DNF 0

24 359 Maurizio Farace Swiss SXS Pro DNF 0

25 329 Emilija Gelezninkene Lithuanian SXS Pro DNF 0

26 234 Ahmed Al Marri Emirati Nouh Buhamid Emirati SXS Pro DNF 0

27 317 Martin Victor Alva Indian SXS Pro-Am DNF 0

28 386 Hangting Guo Chinese SXS Pro DNF 0

29 355 Ahmed Malik Emirati SXS Pro-Am DNF 0

30 311 Atif Al Zarouni Emirati SXS Pro DNF 0
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Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 377 Maksim Deikin Russian SXS Pro 25 22 20 67

2 369 Segei Kariakin Russian SXS Pro 20 25 DNF 45

3 398 Johannes Kleinschmidt South African SXS Pro 12 25 37

4 387 Bibo Jin Chinese Haolin Jin Chinese SXS Pro 14 10 12 36

5 331 Aleksei Shmotev Russian SXS Pro 18 18 DQ 36

6 303 Andreas Borgmann Danish SXS Pro DNF 20 14 34

7 343 Odil Murodov Uzbekistani SXS Pro 16 16 32

8 333 Saif Bin Saifan Emirati SXS Pro 13 18 31

9 380 Sergei Remennik Russian SXS Pro 22 9 31

10 338 Zhengjiang Hu Chinese SXS Pro 15 15 30

11 321 Nora Aljassasi Emirati SXS Pro 9 12 21

12 386 Hangting Guo Chinese SXS Pro DNF 20 20

13 318 Jun Ma Chinese SXS Pro 16 16

14 302 Khalid Al Jafla Emirati SXS Pro 15 15

15 308 Tamer Abou Elsaad Canadian SXS Pro 14 DNF 14

16 345 Dhari Althefiri Kuwaiti Saffah Aldafeeri SXS Pro 13 13

17 375 Ryan Engelbecht South African SXS Pro 13 13

18 388 Mansour Al Helei Emirati SXS Pro 11 DNF DNF 11

19 378 Zhiming Zhang Chinese SXS Pro 11 11

20 367 Mathilda Lauwens French Yous Nabhan SXS Pro 10 10

21 366 Marvin Schrickel German SXS Pro DNF DNF 0

22 310 Farah Zakaria Jordanian SXS Pro DNF 0

23 359 Maurizio Farace Swiss SXS Pro DNF 0

24 311 Atif Al Zarouni Emirati SXS Pro DNF 0

25 329 Emilija Gelezninkene Lithuanian SXS Pro 0
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Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 323 Matthew Peter Abraham Indian SXS Pro-Am 25 22 25 72

2 386 Hangting Guo Chinese SXS Pro-Am 25 25

3 317 Martin Victor Alva Indian SXS Pro-Am DNF 0

4 355 Ahmed Malik Emirati SXS Pro-Am DNF 0
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